
September 2025
Charter Senior Living of Gateway Park Independent Living Calendar

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

6338 W Quiet Rd
Greenfield, IN 46140

(317) 707-9931

Labor Day
Happy Striders Club
Walk Hancock
Wellness [BUS]

9:45

Daily Devotions [AC]10:00
Dig & Grow Club (Water Plants)
[GARD]

10:30

Our Feathered Friends (Feeders)
[WC]

10:30

Old Time Music--Resident's Choice
[AC]

1:00

Labor Day Social w/ Munchies2:30
UNO Cards [AC]6:00

Morning
Reflections and
Devotions [CHA]

9:45

Exercise W/ Aaron from My
Rehab and Wellness [WC]

10:00

Lunch Outing on the Bus--
Tuttle's Orchard [BUS]

11:00

In Gratitude To The Bravest
Part 1 [AC]

3:00

Dominoes [AC]6:00
Euchre Card Club [DI]6:00

Morning
Reflections and
Devotions [CHA]

9:45

Dig & Grow Club (Water
Plants) [GARD]

10:30

Noodle Up ! [WC]11:00
In Gratitude To The Bravest
Part 2 [BUS]

1:00

Catholic Communion [CHA]3:00
TBH: Think Positive [RC]3:00
One on Ones4:00

Morning
Reflections and
Devotions [CHA]

9:45

Our Feathered Friends
(Feeders) [WC]

10:30

Flex Appeal--Stretch Exercise
w/ Diane [WC]

11:00

Bookmobile [LI]1:00
Food Council [RC]2:00
Tiny Towns Virtual Travel w/
Popcorn [RC]

3:00

UNO Cards [AC]6:00

National Food Bank Day
Morning
Reflections and
Devotions [CHA]

9:30

Happy Striders Walk
Hancock Wellness [BUS]

9:45

TBH: Tell Me About It [RC]1:00
End of Week Celebrate/
BINGO [DI]

3:00

Dominoes [AC]6:00

Daily
Devotions [AC]

10:00

Our Feathered
Friends (Fill Feeders)
[WC]

10:30

Dig & Grow Club (Water
Plants) [GARD]

11:00

Creation Station [CR]1:00
Shuffleboard [WC]3:00
Bridge Card Club [DI]6:00

Daily Devotions
[AC]

10:00

Our Feathered
Friends (Wash Feeders) [WC]

10:30

Worship Service--Pastor
Taylor

1:30

Virtual Tour National New
Hampshire Day [TH]

2:00

Mindful Journaling [AC]4:00
Garden Gathering of Friends
[GARD]

6:00

Morning Reflections
and Devotions [CHA]

9:30

Happy Striders Club
Walk Hancock
Wellness [BUS]

9:45

Dig & Grow Club (Water Plants)
[GARD]

10:30

Our Feathered Friends (Feeders)
[WC]

10:30

Meijer Shopping [BUS]12:45
The Beat Goes On Drumming [WC]2:00
TBH: Repeat After Me3:30
UNO Cards [AC]6:00

Morning
Reflections and
Devotions [CHA]

9:45

Move It or Lose It
Exercise

10:00

Picnic at Fort Ben State
Park [BUS]

11:00

Cornhole Competition
[WC]

3:30

Dominoes [AC]6:00
Euchre Card Club [DI]6:00

Morning Reflections
and Devotions [CHA]

9:45

Dig & Grow Club (Water
Plants) [GARD]

10:30

Noodle Up ! [WC]11:00
TBH: Artful Explorations [RC]1:00
Catholic Communion [CHA]3:00
Veteran's Meeting / Mike VFW [RC]3:00
Mind Games: Word Searches [AC]4:00
Bible Study [AC]6:30

Morning
Reflections and
Devotions [CHA]

9:45

Our Feathered Friends
(Feeders) [WC]

10:30

Front Porch Fitness w/ Diane
[WC]

11:00

Luck of the Draw [AC]1:00
Food Council [RC]2:00
Old Time Music--Gospel [AC]3:30
UNO Cards [AC]6:00

BINGO STORE
Morning Reflections
and Devotions [CHA]

9:30

Happy Striders Walk Hancock
Wellness [BUS]

9:45

End of Week Celebrate/ BINGO
[DI]

2:00

BINGO STORE [RC]3:00
End of Week Celebrate/ BINGO
[DI]

3:00

Dominoes [AC]6:00

Daily Devotions
[AC]

10:00

Dig & Grow Club
(Water Plants) [GARD]

10:30

Our Feathered Friends (Fill
Feeders) [WC]

10:30

Noodle Up! [WC]11:00
Whimsy Spoons Craft [CR]1:00
Shuffleboard [WC]3:00
Bridge Card Club [DI]6:00

Daily Devotions [AC]10:00
Our Feathered Friends
(Wash Feeders) [WC]

10:30

Worship Service--
Minister Conley [CHA]

1:30

Dog Paws Therapy with Ms.
Shannon [AL DI]

2:00

Virtual Tour National Virginia Day
[TH]

2:00

Mindful Journaling [AC]4:00
Garden Gathering of Friends
[GARD]

6:00

Morning Reflections
and Devotions [CHA]

9:30

Happy Striders Club
Walk Hancock
Wellness [BUS]

9:45

Dig & Grow Club (Water Plants)
[GARD]

10:30

Our Feathered Friends (Feeders)
[WC]

10:30

Country Music Trivia1:00
The Beat Goes On Drumming [WC]2:00
TBH: Improv Time [WC]3:30
UNO Cards [AC]6:00

Morning
Reflections and
Devotions [CHA]

9:45

Exercise W/ Aaron from
My Rehab and Wellness
[WC]

10:00

Lunch Outing on Bus--
McDonald's [BUS]

11:00

One on Ones2:00
Dominoes [AC]6:00
Euchre Card Club [DI]6:00

Morning
Reflections and
Devotions [CHA]

9:45

Dig & Grow Club (Water
Plants) [GARD]

10:30

Noodle Up ! [WC]11:00
TBH: It's A Draw [RC]1:00
"Hey Google" Music--Big
Band [AC]

3:00

Catholic Communion [CHA]3:00
Mind Games: Crossword
Puzzle [AC]

4:00

Morning Reflections
and Devotions [CHA]

9:45

Our Feathered Friends
(Feeders) [WC]

10:30

Resident Birthday Party--Theme
Country Hoedown w/ Steve Elston
Entertainer [DI]

11:00

Flex Appeal--Stretch Exercise w/
Diane [WC]

1:00

Resident Council Meeting--IL [RC]3:00
UNO Cards [AC]6:00

Morning
Reflections and
Devotions [CHA]

9:30

Happy Striders Walk
Hancock Wellness [BUS]

9:45

American Heritage Girls/
Board Games [RC]

1:30

End of Week Celebrate/
BINGO [DI]

3:00

Dominoes [AC]6:00

Farmer's Market in
Greenifeld [BUS]

9:30

Daily Devotions [AC]10:00
Our Feathered Friends
(Fill Feeders) [WC]

10:30

Dig & Grow Club (Water Plants)
[GARD]

11:00

Creation Station [CR]1:00
Shuffleboard [WC]3:00
Depot Concert Series--American
Fools (John Cougar)/Satisfaction
(Rolling Stones) [BUS]

5:15

Bridge Card Club [DI]6:00

Charter Wide Fun Day
Charter Wide Fun Day/
Hot Biscuit Bar [DI]

8:00

Daily Devotions [AC]10:00
Our Feathered Friends (Wash
Feeders) [WC]

10:30

Worship Service--Minister Gibson
[CHA]

1:30

Virtual Tour National Virginia Day
[TH]

2:00

Mindful Journaling [AC]4:00
Garden Gathering of Friends
[GARD]

6:00

Autumnal Equinox
Morning Reflections
and Devotions [CHA]

9:30

Happy Striders Club Walk Hancock
Wellness [BUS]

9:45

Dig & Grow Club (Water Plants)
[GARD]

10:30

Our Feathered Friends (Feeders)
[WC]

10:30

Dollar Tree Shopping [BUS]12:45
Autumn Awakening (Fall Equinox)
Celebration [DI]

3:00

UNO Cards [AC]6:00

Morning
Reflections and
Devotions [CHA]

9:45

Move It or Lose It
Exercise

10:00

Lunch Outing on the Bus--
Hawks Tail Golf Course
[BUS]

11:00

TBH: Keeping Track [RC]3:00
Dominoes [AC]6:00
Euchre Card Club [DI]6:00

Country Roads & Kitchen Tables
Morning Reflections
and Devotions [CHA]

9:45

Dig & Grow Club (Water Plants)
[GARD]

10:30

Noodle Up ! [WC]11:00
Catholic Communion [CHA]3:00
Old Time Music--Gospel [AC]3:00
Mind Games: Word Searches [AC]4:00
Country Roads & Kitchen Tables/
Main Event [DI]

4:30

Morning Reflections
and Devotions [CHA]

9:45

Our Feathered Friends
(Feeders) [WC]

10:30

Flex Appeal--Stretch Exercise w/
Diane [WC]

11:00

Visiting Ms. Jenni's Farm [BUS]11:00
Bookmobile [LI]1:00
IL Happy Hour w/ Entertainment
[Club]

2:30

Resident Council -COTTAGES [RC]4:00
UNO Cards [AC]6:00

Morning
Reflections and
Devotions [CHA]

9:30

Happy Striders Walk
Hancock Wellness [BUS]

9:45

Book Club by Jenni [LI]2:00
End of Week Celebrate/
BINGO [DI]

3:00

End of Week Celebration/
BINGO [DI]

3:00

Dominoes [AC]6:00

Daily Devotions
[AC]

10:00

Gentlemen's Club
Cast & Chill Fishing Trip
[BUS]

10:30

Our Feathered Friends (Fill
Feeders) [WC]

10:30

Dig & Grow Club (Water
Plants) [GARD]

11:00

TBH: Pressure Points [RC]1:00
Shuffleboard [WC]3:00
Bridge Card Club [DI]6:00

Daily Devotions [AC]10:00
Our Feathered Friends
(Wash Feeders) [WC]

10:30

Worship Service--
Pastor Brown [CHA]

1:30

Dog Paws Therapy with Ms.
Shannon [AL DI]

2:00

Virtual Tour National North
Carolina Day [TH]

2:00

Mindful Journaling [AC]4:00
Garden Gathering of Friends
[GARD]

6:00

Morning Reflections
and Devotions [CHA]

9:30

Happy Striders Club
Walk Hancock
Wellness [BUS]

9:45

Dig & Grow Club (Water Plants)
[GARD]

10:30

Our Feathered Friends (Feeders)
[WC]

10:30

The Beat Goes On Drumming [WC]2:00
Welcoming You! [Bis]3:30
UNO Cards [AC]6:00

National Hot Mulled Cider Day
Morning Reflections
and Devotions [CHA]

9:45

Exercise W/ Aaron from My
Rehab and Wellness [WC]

10:00

Lunch Outing on the Bus--Olive
Garden [BUS]

11:00

A Cup of Kindness/ Mulled Cider
Fundraiser for Alzheimer's [DI]

3:30

Dominoes [AC]6:00
Euchre Card Club [DI]6:00

Location Keys
AL Dining Room AL DI
BUS BUS
Bistro Bis
Chapel CHA
Clubhouse Club
Craft Room CR
IL/AL Activity Room AC
IL/AL Garden GARD
Independent Dining DI
Library LI
Riley Center RC
Theater Room TH
Wellness Center WC

Community & Connection
Exploration & Adventure
Harmony & Introspection
Intentions & Commitments
Knowledge & Learning
Motion & Movement
Motivation & Creation

Created on Tuesday, August 19, 2025 3:44 PM

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30


	Location Keys

